technical data subject to change without notice
Ventilation system
138
ventilation system
V
E
N
T

230,1 50/60~,
115 60/50~,
Order code Grid
combination
m³/h
Grid
number
Air flow
with filter set
m³/h
ZTE600
ZTE600
ZTE600
ZTE1000
ZTE1000
ZTE1000
ZTE1500
ZTE1500
ZTE1500
ZTE2100
ZTE2100
ZTE3000
ZTE3000
ZTE4000
ARIA-F1503 468
ARIA-F2502 530
ARIA-F3251 540
ARIA-F1505 780
ARIA-F2503 795
ARIA-F3252 780
ARIA-F1508 1248
ARIA-F2504 1150
ARIA-F3252 1170
ARIA-F2505 1435
ARIA-F3253 1638
ARIA-F2508 2130
ARIA-F3254 2150
ARIA-F3256 2390
Order code Pack Rated
operational
voltage
Rated